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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name Punjab Engineering Coll
ege, Chandigarh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category OPEN

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Punjab Engineering Aerospace Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Gender- 23988 49123
College, Chandigarh Years, Bachelor of Neutral
Technology)
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Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
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Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science)
(4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science)
(4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

HS

0S

HS

(ON)

HS

(ON)

HS

(0N

HS

0S

HS

(ON)
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Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

18381

38672

33309

5942

3809

12134

7865

18527

11394

32087

21231

16734

14780

30665

80056

51670

17512

10498

18408

11603

21573

13915

43039

27230

30744

19785
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College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Electronics Engineering
(VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics Engineering
(VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

(ON)

HS

(0N

HS

(ON)

HS

oS

HS

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral
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Neutral
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

24461

18655

18756

14098

38352

26661

53076

31093

43358

44682

32004

21167

24451

15800

58061

41055

85162

54239

68080

48373
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Digital India

Power To Empowar
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