

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	5	
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions	
Institute Name	Punjab Engineering Coll ege, Chandigarh	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	OPEN	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	23988	49123

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	18381	30665
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	38672	80056
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	33309	51670
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	5942	17512
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	3809	10498
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	12134	18408
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	7865	11603
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	18527	21573
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	11394	13915
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	32087	43039
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	21231	27230
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	16734	30744
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	14780	19785

,						
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	24461	32004
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	18655	21167
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	18756	24451
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	14098	15800
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	38352	58061
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	26661	41055
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	53076	85162
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	31093	54239
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	43358	68080
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	44682	48373

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





